
BERNINA Embroidery Software

AKD Y 366 Allpique Bunny Font

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

12 Jan, 2010
5423
5
3.88 in
3.71 in
1.00

Total Bobbin:  44.22ft

Color Sequence:
1. Green 1

Brand: Default
2. Pink 16

Brand: Default
3. Purple 11

Brand: Default
4. Green 1

Brand: Default
5. Pink 16

Brand: Default
6. Purple 11

Brand: Default
7. Powder Blue 20

Brand: Default
8. Yellow 4

Brand: Default
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